
2021 ASSET schedule of courses 

Code Date Month Days Venue Location Region Status
AS280 5‐6 February Fri‐Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Complete
AS281 19‐20 February Fri‐Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre, RNSH Sydney NSW Complete
AS303 5‐6 March Fri‐Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Cancelled
AS283 19‐20 March Fri‐Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD Cancelled
AS284 26‐27 March Fri‐Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre, RNSH Sydney NSW Complete
AS282 16‐17 April Fri‐Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Complete
AS286 30‐1 April/May Fri‐Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Complete
AS287 21‐22 May Fri‐Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Complete
AS288 28‐29 May Fri‐Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre, RNSH Sydney NSW Complete
AS289 11‐12 June Fri‐Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD Complete
AS290 18‐19 June Fri‐Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled
AS291 23‐24 July Fri‐Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre, RNSH Sydney NSW Cancelled
AS292 5‐6 August Thurs‐Fri Clinical Training & Evaluation Centre (CTEC) Perth WA Complete
AS293 6‐7 August Fri‐Sat Wellington Hospital Wellington NZ Complete
AS294 20‐21 August Fri‐Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled
AS295 27‐28 August Fri‐Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD Complete
AS296 10‐11 September Fri‐Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre, RNSH Sydney NSW Cancelled
AS297 8‐9 October Fri‐Sat Herston Medical Research Centre Brisbane QLD Cancelled
AS298 22‐23 October Fri‐Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled
AS299 12‐13 November Fri‐Sat Advanced Clinical Skills Centre Auckland NZ Cancelled
AS300 19‐20 November Fri‐Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre, RNSH Sydney NSW Cancelled
AS301 26‐27 November Fri‐Sat Royal Australasian College of Surgeons Melbourne VIC Cancelled
AS302 3‐4 December Fri‐Sat Sydney Clinical Skills and Simulation Centre, RNSH Sydney NSW Cancelled


